
Registration No: (office use only)Receipt No:

Meety Events Private Limited
Office No. 207, HITEX 2nd Floor,
HITEX Trade Fair Office Building,
Izzathnagar, Hyderabad - 500084.
meetyevents.com

th th25 -27  APRIL 2025 | HOTEL RADISSON, SALEM, TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU FEDERATION OF 
OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY 

rd3  Annual Conference of 

TNF     G
2025

SALEM

Professional Conference Organizer & Travel Manager

Mr. Thirupathi Atkapuram
Director – Operations & BD

 

*Medical Council Number ______________________________________  FOGSI Membership # __________________________________________

*First Name ________________________________________________________ *Last Name ________________________________________________

*Hospital / Institution ______________________________________________  *Designation ______________________________________________

*Postal Address ________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

*City __________________________________ *State ______________________________ *Pin __________________ *Country ___________________

*Mobile ________________________________________ *Email _________________________________________________________________________

Accompanying Person   1_______________________________________________________ 2 ______________________________________________

PERSONAL DETAILS: Prof. Dr. Veg. Non Veg. (Fill in the capital letters)

REGISTRATION FORM

Please tick the appropriate boxREGISTRATION FEE: 

Category
Early Bird 

thTill 16  Mar 2025
Regular 

thTill 20  Apr 2025

Spot
st21  April 2025 onwards

Cheque / DD #____________________________ Dated: _______________ 

Drawn on: _____________________________ Amount: ________________

In words: _______________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________________ 

In favour of “Obstetric & Gynaecological Society of Salem" Account Name : Obstetric & Gynaecological 

Society of Salem

Account Number : 1225101029358

Bank Name : Canara Bank

Bank Address : Alagapuram, Salem, Tamil Nadu-636016

IFSC Code : CNRB0001225

PAYMENT MODE: BANK DETAILS:

Obstetric & Gynaecological Society of Salem
Malar Maternity Hospital ,11A/1, Gandhi Road, Hasthampatti, 
Salem, Tamil Nadu - 636007, Tel: 0427-2311566
Email ID: salemtnfog2025@gmail.com | Website: www.tnfog2025.com

Conference Secretariat

Dr S Vidhya Prabhakar 
Organising Chairperson

Dr Jayamala Kumaravel
Organising Co-Chairperson

Dr Saravana Kumar N
Organising Co-Chairperson

Dr Shanmugavadivu
Organising Secretary

Mr. Venkatesh G
+91 8919819391
venkat.guntoju@meetyevents.com

Ms. Prashanthi Erra 
+91 7997765680
prashanthi.erra@meetyevents.com

Note: Registration fee includes 18% GST  �v Conference Registration is Mandatory to attend workshop   v Select any two workshops 
*Conditions apply: th Payment must reach the conference secretariat on or before 28  February 2025
Postgraduate students must submit proof of their student status from their hospital to avail the concessional rates*

SCAN QR CODE 

TO REGISTER

Delegate (Inc. Workshop, 
Conference, Banquet)

Delegate (Inc. Workshop, 
Conference

Delegate (Conference)

PG Student (Inc. Workshop 
Conference)

`12000

`10000

`8000

`8000

`6000

`2500

`4000

`13000

`11000

`9000

`9000

`7000

`2500

`5000

`14000

`12000

`10000

`10000

`8000

`3000

`6000

PG Student (Conference)

Banquet

Accompanying Person

(without Banquet)

`9999

`8000

`7000

`7000

`6000

`2000

`3000

*Express Registration
th Till 28 Feb 2025

Pre Conference Workshops: � Infertility - Basic protocols and beyond �� Perinatology - Advancing practices and enriching outcomes 

      Ultrasound in obs, gynae and infertility - Upgrading skills          Safe Motherhood - Not just reducing MMR      

      Cosmetic Gynaecology - Getting  started with newer skills          See and Treat - Cervix revisited       
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