

3rd Annual Conference of TAMIL NADU FEDERATION OF **OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY** 25th-27th APRIL 2025 | HOTEL RADISSON, SALEM, TAMIL NADU





REGISTRATION FORM

Registration No:			Receipt No:	(office use only)	
PERSONAL DETAILS:	Prof. Dr.	Veg.	Non Veg (Fill in	n the capital letters)	
*Medical Council Number	uncil Number FOGSI Membership #				
	*Last Name				
*Hospital / Institution	*Designation				
*Postal Address					
*City	*State	*	*Pin *Pin		
*Mobile	*Em	nail			
Accompanying Person 1_			2		
REGISTRATION FEE:	Please tick the appropriate box				
Category	*Express Registration Till 28 th Feb 2025	Early Bird Till 16 th Mar 2025	Regular Till 20 th Apr 2025	Spot 21 st April 2025 onwards	
Delegate (Inc. Workshop, Conference, Banquet)	₹9999	₹12000 🗌	₹13000	₹14000	
Delegate (Inc. Workshop, Conference	₹8000	₹10000	₹11000 🗌	₹12000 🗌	
Delegate (Conference)	₹7000	₹8000	₹9000	₹10000	
PG Student (Inc. Workshop Conference)	₹7000 🗌	₹8000	₹9000	₹10000 🗌	
PG Student (Conference)	₹6000	₹6000 🗌	₹7000 🗌	₹8000	
Accompanying Person (without Banquet)	₹3000	₹4000	₹5000	₹6000	
Banquet	₹2000	₹2500	₹2500	₹3000	
Note: Registration fee includes 18% GST ❖ Conference Registration is Mandatory to attend workshop ❖ Select any two workshops ★Conditions apply: Payment must reach the conference secretariat on or before 28th February 2025 ★Postgraduate students must submit proof of their student status from their hospital to avail the concessional rates Pre Conference Workshops: Infertility - Basic protocols and beyond □ Perinatology - Advancing practices and enriching outcomes □ Ultrasound in obs, gynae and infertility - Upgrading skills □ Safe Motherhood - Not just reducing MMR □ Cosmetic Gynaecology - Getting started with newer skills □ See and Treat - Cervix revisited					
PAYMENT MODE:		BANK D	ETAILS:	SCAN QR CODE	
In favour of "Obstetric & Gynaecological Society of Salem" Account Name : Obstetric & Gynaecological TO REGIS					
Cheque / DD # Drawn on: In words:	Amount:	Bank Name	ess : Alagapuram, Salem, Tami	I Nadu-636016	

Conference Secretariat

Dr S Vidhya Prabhakar

Organising Chairperson

Dr Saravana Kumar N

Organising Co-Chairperson

Dr Shanmugavadivu **Organising Secretary**

Dr Jayamala Kumaravel

Organising Co-Chairperson

Obstetric & Gynaecological Society of Salem

Malar Maternity Hospital, 11A/1, Gandhi Road, Hasthampatti, Salem, Tamil Nadu - 636007, Tel: 0427-2311566 Email ID: salemtnfog2025@gmail.com | Website: www.tnfog2025.com

Professional Conference Organizer & Travel Manager

Mr. Thirupathi Atkapuram

Director - Operations & BD

Mr. Venkatesh G

+91 8919819391

venkat.guntoju@meetyevents.com

Ms. Prashanthi Erra

+91 7997765680

prashanthi.erra@meetyevents.com



Meety Events Private Limited Office No. 207, HITEX 2nd Floor, HITEX Trade Fair Office Building, Izzathnagar, Hyderabad - 500084. meetyevents.com